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Tuesday 6:45 pm Spare Time Huntersville Lanes 9 - 22
USBC Certification:
President: JACKSON MAY

Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 10 ETHANLITT 100.0 40 0 100.0 40 0 1 574 625

2 36 ANDY HAYNES 97.5 39 1 97.5 39 1 2 560 623

3 29 JEFFREY SHAVER 92.5 37 3 92.5 37 3 2 556 622
4 11 CALEBLITT 92.5 37 3 92.5 37 3 1 547 622

5 15 DANNY CARL 92.5 37 3 92.5 37 3 1 541 622

6 5 EAN LAWS 83.8 33% 6% 83.8 33% 6% 2 521 620

7 31 MIKEPISCIOTTO 83.8 33% 6% 83.8 33% 6% 2 521 620

8 6 BRYCE MCCRAVEN 83.8 33% 6% 83.8 33% 6" 1 521 620

9 21 MATT TAILLON 83.8 33% 6% 83.8 33% 6% 1 512 620
10 18 RILEY GARDNER 77.5 31 9 77.5 31 9 2 528 618
11 35 RYAN CRAWFORD 75.0 30 10 75.0 30 10 1 503 617
12 13 KALEBLUTHER 713 28% 11% 713 28% 1% 2 508 616
13 4 LAYNALINKER 713 28% 1% 713 28% 1% 1 502 616
14 2 JULIET QUINONES 66.3 26% 13% 66.3 26% 13% 2 473 614
15 22 MICHAEL HERTERICH 66.3 26% 13% 66.3 26% 13% 2 467 614
16 27 DAN CARL 61.3 24%, 15% 61.3 24%, 15% 1 466 613
17 26 MICHAEL ALFERS 61.3 24%, 15% 61.3 24%, 15% 2 457 613
18 20 CODY MAROIS 53.8 21% 18% 53.8 21% 18% 1 477 612
19 12 DILLON LUTHER 53.8 21% 18% 53.8 21% 18% 2 468 612
20 1 AARON TRAN 53.8 21% 18% 53.8 21% 18% 1 468 612
21 19 MICHAEL TAILLON 53.8 21% 18% 53.8 21% 18% 2 465 612
22 34 MICHAEL METZ SR 46.3 18% 21% 46.3 18% 21% 2 443 611
23 24 PETELAWS 46.3 18% 21% 46.3 18% 21% 2 437 611
24 17 MICHAEL METZ JR 113 16% 23% 413 16% 23% 1 448 610
25 9 BAUER WOKASCH 413 16% 23% 413 16% 23% 2 433 610
26 7 ROBJOHNS 375 15 25 37.5 15 25 2 415 607
27 3 JESSO'NEILL 32.5 13 27 325 13 27 2 417 606
28 32 MATT WOKASCH 32.5 13 27 325 13 27 1 408 606
29 33 QUANG TRAN 32.5 13 27 32.5 13 27 1 402 606
30 38 TOM O'NEILL 250 10 30 250 10 30 2 389 605
31 8 WILLIAM SHAFFER 250 10 30 250 10 30 1 383 605
32 37 BRIN O'NEILL 25.0 10 30 250 10 30 1 383 605
33 30 CHRIS LINKER 20.0 8 32 200 8 32 1 385 604
34 23 EVAN CHRISTLEY 17.5 7 33 17.5 7 33 1 381 603
35 25 NICOLE ANNIELLO 15.0 6 34 15.0 6 34 1 323 599
36 28 EDDIE GLASBERG 125 5 35 12.5 5 35 2 315 597
37 16 NICOLAS METZ 10.0 4 36 10.0 4 36 2 278 596
38 14 DAVID THOMPSON 7.5 3 37 7.5 3 37 1 273 594
39 39 VACANT 0 40 0 40 0 0
40 40 VACANT 0 40 0 40 0 0
41 41 VACANT 0 40 0 40 0 0
42 42 VACANT 0 40 0 40 0 0
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 AARON TRAN 184 244 184 612 21% <> JULIET QUINONES 214 204 196 614 26"
9-10 JESS O'NEILL 186 208 212 606 13 <--->  LAYNA LINKER 216 206 194 616 28"
9-10 EAN LAWS 200 199 221 620 33% <--> BRYCE MCCRAVEN 195 209 216 620 33%
11-12  ROB JOHNS 193 224 190 607 15 <--->  WILLIAM SHAFFER 204 220 181 605 10
1112  BAUER WOKASCH 178 216 216 610 16% <--->  ETHAN LITT 224 181 220 625 40
11-12  CALEBLITT 209 194 219 622 37 <--->  DILLON LUTHER 218 202 192 612 21"
13-14  KALEB LUTHER 211 223 182 616 28" <---> DAVID THOMPSON 182 214 198 594 3
13-14  DANNY CARL 183 209 230 622 37 <---> NICOLAS METZ 206 201 189 596 4
13-14  MICHAEL METZ JR 181 215 214 610 16% <--->  RILEY GARDNER 208 191 219 618 31
1516  MICHAEL TAILLON 194 227 191 612 21% <---> CODY MAROIS 224 214 174 612 21%
1516 MATT TAILLON 211 205 204 620 33% <--->  MICHAEL HERTERICH 215 215 184 614 26"
1516 EVAN CHRISTLEY 176 231 196 603 7 <---> PETE LAWS 187 178 246 611 18%
17-18  NICOLE ANNIELLO 182 185 232 599 6 <--->  MICHAEL ALFERS 208 199 206 613 247,
17-18  DAN CARL 186 245 182 613 247 <---> EDDIE GLASBERG 186 230 181 597 5
17-18  JEFFREY SHAVER 182 225 215 622 37 <--->  CHRIS LINKER 220 197 187 604 8
19-20 MIKE PISCIOTTO 179 183 258 620 33% <--->  MATT WOKASCH 205 174 227 606 13
19-20 QUANG TRAN 227 187 192 606 13 <--->  MICHAEL METZ SR 202 213 196 611 18%
19-20  RYAN CRAWFORD 203 219 195 617 30 <--->  ANDY HAYNES 213 209 201 623 39
21-22  BRIN O'NEILL 200 202 203 605 10 <> TOM O'NEILL 216 164 225 605 10
21-22  VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 <--->  VACANT 0 0 0 0 0
21-22  VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 <--->  VACANT 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments
910 910 _910 1112 1112 1112 1314 13-14 13-14 1516 1516
Today 7-39 12-13 2-3 10-40 18-5 16-19 811 41-1 9-14 17-15 20-42
Next Week 13-18 39-8 16-19 2-5 3-40 9-11 14-17 151 41-10 20-6 4-7
1516 1718 17-18 17-18 19-20 1920 1920 2122 2122 21-22
Today 4- 6 38-24 22-25 28-30 31-21 36-23 34-37 26-29 27-32 35-33
Next Week  42-12 32-35 33-38 22-24 25-30 28-31 36-34 37-23 21-26 27-29
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 225 MIKE PISCIOTTO 207 ETHAN LITT 203 DANNY CARL
203 JEFFREY SHAVER
Scratch Series 574 ETHANLITT 560 ANDY HAYNES 556 JEFFREY SHAVER
Handicap Game 258 MIKE PISCIOTTO 246 PETE LAWS 245 DAN CARL
Handicap Series 625 ETHANLITT 623 ANDY HAYNES 622 CALEBLITT
622 DANNY CARL 622 JEFFREY SHAVER
Scratch Game 225 MIKE PISCIOTTO 207 ETHANLITT 203 JEFFREY SHAVER
203 DANNY CARL
Scratch Series 574 ETHANLITT 560 ANDY HAYNES 556 JEFFREY SHAVER
Handicap Game 258 MIKE PISCIOTTO 246 PETE LAWS 245 DAN CARL
Handicap Series 625 ETHAN LITT 623 ANDY HAYNES 622 JEFFREY SHAVER
622 DANNY CARL 622 CALEBLITT

Men

Women

Boys

Girls

Weekly Game Over Average
Game - Avg=Difference

225-173=52
188 - 145=43
196 - 155=41

140-107=33
129-127=2

196 - 156=40
178 - 155=23
203 - 180=23

178 -167=11
167 -157=10
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MIKE PISCIOTTO
PETE LAWS
DAN CARL

NICOLE ANNIELLO
BRIN O'NEILL

AARON TRAN
MICHAEL TAILLON
DANNY CARL

LAYNA LINKER
JULIET QUINONES

Weekly Series over Average
Series - Avg=Difference

443 - 441=2
503 - 501=2
512 - 510=2
389 - 387=2

383-381=2
323-321=2

278 -276=2
521-519=2
521-519=2
383-381=2

473 -471=2
502 - 501=1

MICHAEL METZ SR
RYAN CRAWFORD
MATT TAILLON
TOM O'NEILL

BRIN O'NEILL
NICOLE ANNIELLO

NICOLAS METZ
EAN LAWS

BRYCE MCCRAVEN
WILLIAM SHAFFER

JULIET QUINONES
LAYNA LINKER
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Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
149-139=10 JESSICA O'NEILL 417 -417=0 JESSICA O'NEILL
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 225 MIKE PISCIOTTO 207 ETHANLITT 203 DANNY CARL
203 JEFFREY SHAVER
Scratch Series 574 ETHAN LITT 560 ANDY HAYNES 556 JEFFREY SHAVER
Handicap Game 258 MIKE PISCIOTTO 246 PETE LAWS 245 DAN CARL
Handicap Series 625 ETHANLITT 623 ANDY HAYNES 622 CALEBLITT
622 DANNY CARL 622 JEFFREY SHAVER
Scratch Game 225 MIKE PISCIOTTO 207 ETHANLITT 203 JEFFREY SHAVER
203 DANNY CARL
Scratch Series 574 ETHANLITT 560 ANDY HAYNES 556 JEFFREY SHAVER
Handicap Game 258 MIKE PISCIOTTO 246 PETE LAWS 245 DAN CARL
Handicap Series 625 ETHANLITT 623 ANDY HAYNES 622 JEFFREY SHAVER
622 DANNY CARL 622 CALEBLITT
Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Men 225-173=52 MIKE PISCIOTTO 443 - 441=2  MICHAEL METZ SR
188-145=43 PETE LAWS 503-501=2 RYAN CRAWFORD
196 - 155=41 DAN CARL 512-510=2 MATT TAILLON
389-387=2 TOM O'NEILL
Women 140-107=33  NICOLE ANNIELLO 383-381=2 BRIN O'NEILL
129-127=2 BRIN O'NEILL 323-321=2 NICOLE ANNIELLO
Boys 196-156=40 AARON TRAN 278 -276=2 NICOLAS METZ
178 -155=23 MICHAEL TAILLON 521-519=2 EAN LAWS
203-180=23 DANNY CARL 521-519=2 BRYCE MCCRAVEN
383-381=2  WILLIAM SHAFFER
Girls 178-167=11 LAYNA LINKER 473 -471=2  JULIET QUINONES
167-157=10 JULIET QUINONES 502 - 501=1 LAYNA LINKER

149-139=10 JESSICA O'NEILL
Team Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total _Total

1- AARON TRAN

38 AARON TRAN 156 48 468 3 474 467 136 196 136 468 612
2 - JULIET QUINONES

32 JULIET QUINONES 157 47 473 3 475 468 167 157 149 473 614
3 - JESS O'NEILL

49 JESSICA O'NEILL 139 63 417 3 423 416 123 145 149 417 606
4 - LAYNA LINKER

5 LAYNA LINKER 167 38 502 3 506 499 178 168 156 502 616

5 - EAN LAWS

70 EAN LAWS 173 33 521 3 523 516 167 166 188 521 620
6 - BRYCE MCCRAVEN

71 BRYCE MCCRAVEN 173 33 521 3 523 516 162 176 183 521 620
7 - ROB JOHNS

72 ROB JOHNS 138 64 415 3 419 412 129 160 126 415 607
8 - WILLIAM SHAFFER

73 WILLIAM SHAFFER 127 74 383 3 385 378 130 146 107 383 605
9 - BAUER WOKASCH

74 BAUER WOKASCH 144 59 433 3 437 430 119 157 157 433 610
10 - ETHANLITT

34 ETHANLITT 191 17 574 3 578 571 207 164 203 574 625
11 - CALEB LITT

35 CALEBLITT 182 25 547 3 551 544 184 169 194 547 622
12 - DILLON LUTHER

75 DILLON LUTHER 156 48 468 3 474 467 170 154 144 468 612
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total

13 - KALEB LUTHER

76 KALEB LUTHER 169 36 508 3 512 505 175 187 146 508 616
14 - DAVID THOMPSON

77 DAVID THOMPSON 91 107 273 3 279 272 75 107 91 273 594
15 - DANNY CARL

33 DANNY CARL 180 27 541 3 545 538 156 182 203 541 622
16 - NICOLAS METZ

44 NICOLAS METZ 92 106 278 3 280 273 100 95 83 278 596
17 - MICHAEL METZ JR

26 MICHAEL METZ JR 149 54 448 3 452 445 127 161 160 448 610
18 - RILEY GARDNER

23 RILEY GARDNER 176 30 528 3 534 527 178 161 189 528 618
19 - MICHAEL TAILLON

25 MICHAEL TAILLON 155 49 465 3 471 464 145 178 142 465 612
20 - CODY MAROIS

78 CODY MAROIS 159 45 477 3 483 476 179 169 129 477 612
21 - MATT TAILLON

19 MATT TAILLON 170 36 512 3 514 507 175 169 168 512 620
22 - MICHAEL HERTERICH

79 MICHAEL HERTERICH 155 49 467 3 469 462 166 166 135 467 614
23 - EVAN CHRISTLEY

80 EVAN CHRISTLEY 127 74 381 3 387 380 102 157 122 381 603
24 - PETE LAWS

81 PETE LAWS 145 58 437 3 439 432 129 120 188 437 611
25 - NICOLE ANNIELLO

82 NICOLE ANNIELLO 107 92 323 3 325 318 90 93 140 323 599
26 - MICHAEL ALFERS

83 MICHAEL ALFERS 152 52 457 3 461 454 156 147 154 457 613
27 - DAN CARL

2 R DAN CARL 155 49 466 3 470 463 137 196 133 466 613

28 - EDDIE GLASBERG

84 EDDIE GLASBERG 105 94 315 3 321 314 92 136 87 315 597
29 - JEFFREY SHAVER

18 JEFFREY SHAVER 185 22 556 3 560 553 160 203 193 556 622
30 - CHRIS LINKER

85 CHRIS LINKER 128 73 385 3 389 382 147 124 114 385 604
31 - MIKE PISCIOTTO

86 MIKE PISCIOTTO 173 33 521 3 523 516 146 150 225 521 620
32 - MATT WOKASCH

87 MATT WOKASCH 136 66 408 3 414 407 139 108 161 408 606
33 - QUANG TRAN

88 QUANG TRAN 134 68 402 3 408 401 159 119 124 402 606
34 - MICHAEL METZ SR

10 MICHAEL METZ SR 147 56 443 3 445 438 146 157 140 443 611
35 - RYAN CRAWFORD

11 RYAN CRAWFORD 167 38 503 3 505 498 165 181 157 503 617
36 - ANDY HAYNES

89 ANDY HAYNES 186 21 560 3 562 555 192 188 180 560 623
37 - BRIN O'NEILL

47 BRIN O'NEILL 127 74 383 3 385 378 126 128 129 383 605
38 - TOM O'NEILL

46 TOM O'NEILL 129 72 389 3 391 384 144 92 153 389 605
39 - VACANT

61 VACANT 140 63 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 609
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
40 - VACANT
68 VACANT 140 63 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 609
41 - VACANT
90 VACANT 140 63 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 609
42 - VACANT
91 VACANT 140 63 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 609

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

E¥ Men Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
JUSTIN CARMICLE 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
CLIFF CRAWFORD 140 63 0 0 o0 0 0 0
CORY JOHNSON 140 63 0 0 o0 0 0 0
MATTHEW MAY 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
WALI SALAHUDDIN 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE VIDD 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
%" Women Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
SHARISE CARMICLE 140 63 0 0 o0 0 0 0
SHIRLEY CARMICLE 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAKINTE WHITING 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
PRICELLA WHITING 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
&~ Boys Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
GRAHAM BLACKMORE 140 63 0 0 o0 0 0 0
MASON FLEMING 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARNAV KUMAR 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
VIR LONDHE 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACKSON MAY 140 63 0 0 o0 0 0 0
TAYLOR MAY 140 63 0 0 o0 0 0 0
SEBIAN PERVIS 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
Parker Rudolph 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLE STANCZAK 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
JASON THOMPSON 140 63 0 0 o0 0 0 0
Aaron Tran 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB VIDD 140 63 0 0 o0 0 0 0
BAUER WOKASCH 140 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
g@d Girls Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
SOPHIA FLEMING 140 63 0 0 o0 0 0 0
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